Specification Sheet – 2022.04.13 –  subject to change without notice
LINEARlight FLEX Protect Uniformity
Weatherproof LED strip for high quality homogeneous lighting
LFP800S-G5 / LFP1200S-G5 / LFP2000S-G5
Technical data
CRI80 / 90 L [mm] L1 [mm] L2 [mm] H [mm] B [mm]
LFP800S 10000   500 7.14 4.5 11.1

Technical data
CRI 90+
Nominal
CCT
See color output
data
Luminous Flux
lm/m
Power
W/m
Luminous Efficacy
lm/W
Order Code
Length
m
LFP800S-G5-927-10 L1 2700 K  840 9,2 91 4062172303613 10
LFP800S-G5-930-10 L1 3000 K  840 8 105 4062172303637 10
LFP800S-G5-935-10 L1 3500 K  840 7,5 112 4062172303651 10
LFP800S-G5-940-10 L1 4000 K  840 7,5 112 4062172303675 10
LFP800S-G5-947-10 L1 4700 K  840 7,5 112 4062172303699 10
LFP800S-G5-957-10 L1 5700 K  840 7 120 4062172303712 10
LFP800S-G5-980-10 L1 8000 K  840 7 120 4062172303736 10
LFP1200S-G5-927-10 L1 2700 K  1100 11,6 95 4062172303996 10
LFP1200S-G5-930-10 L1 3000 K  1200 11,6 103 4062172304016 10
LFP1200S-G5-935-10 L1 3500 K  1200 10,9 110 4062172304030 10
LFP1200S-G5-940-10 L1 4000 K  1200 10,9 110 4062172304054 10
LFP1200S-G5-947-10 L1 4700 K  1200 10,9 110 4062172304078 10
LFP1200S-G5-957-10 L1 5700 K  1200 10 120 4062172304092 10
LFP1200S-G5-980-10 L1 8000 K  1200 10 120 4062172304115 10
LFP2000S-G5-927-05 L1 2700 K  1900 21 90 4062172304375 5
LFP2000S-G5-930-05 L1 3000 K  2000 19,6 102 4062172304399 5
LFP2000S-G5-935-05 L1 3500 K  2000 18,5 108 4062172304412 5
LFP2000S-G5-940-05 L1 4000 K  2000 18,5 108 4062172304436 5
LFP2000S-G5-947-05 L1 4700 K  2000 18,5 108 4062172304450 5
LFP2000S-G5-957-05 L1 5700 K  2000 17,3 116 4062172304474 5
LFP2000S-G5-980-05 L1 8000 K  2000 17,3 116 4062172304498 5
CRI 95+
Nominal
CCT
See color output
data
Luminous Flux
lm/m
Power
W/m
Luminous Efficacy
lm/W
Order Code
Length
m
LFP800S-G5-927R-10 L1 2700 K  860 9,5 91 4062172303750 10
LFP800S-G5-930R-10 L1 3000 K  860 8,3 104 4062172303774 10
LFP800S-G5-935R-10 L1 3500 K  860 8,3 104 4062172303798 10
LFP800S-G5-940R-10 L1 4000 K  840 7,3 115 4062172303811 10
LFP1200S-G5-927R-05 L1 2700 K  1240 14 89 4062172304139 5
LFP1200S-G5-930R-05 L1 3000 K  1200 12 100 4062172304153 5
LFP1200S-G5-935R-05 L1 3500 K  1200 12 100 4062172304177 5
LFP1200S-G5-940R-05 L1 4000 K  1200 10,6 113 4062172304191 5
LFP2000S-G5-927R-05 L1 2700 K  1850 21 88 4062172304511 5
LFP2000S-G5-930R-05 L1 3000 K  2000 19,5 103 4062172304535 5
LFP2000S-G5-935R-05 L1 3500 K  2000 19,5 103 4062172304559 5
LFP2000S-G5-940R-05 L1 4000 K  2000 18,1 110 4062172304573 5
Nominal Voltage  24.0 V
Reverse voltage protection up to 25.0 V
Temperature range in operation @ Tc point -30 °C…+80 °C
Storage Temperature  -40 °C…+85 °C
Ambient Temperature with profile ** -30 °C...+50 °C
Beam Angle 120°
C0-C180                       cd/1000lm
C90-C270
8
0
0
lm
/m
1
2
0
0
lm
/m
2
0
0
0
lm
/m
8
0
0
 l
m
/m
1
2
0
0
 l
m
/m
2
0
0
0
 l
m
/m
LF Uniformity Protect IP67 | LFP800S-G5 / LFP1200S-G5 / LFP2000S-G5
Specification Sheet – 2022.04.13 –  subject to change without notice
Technical data
CRI 80+
Nominal
CCT
See color output
data
Luminous Flux
lm/m
Power
W/m
Luminous Efficacy
lm/W
Order Code
Length
m
LFP800S-G5-825-10 L1 2500 K  870 8 109 4062172303453 10
LFP800S-G5-827-10 L1 2700 K  840 7,2 117 4062172303477 10
LFP800S-G5-830-10 L1 3000 K  840 6,7 125 4062172303491 10
LFP800S-G5-835-10 L1 3500 K  840 6,2 135 4062172303514 10
LFP800S-G5-840-10 L1 4000 K  800 6,1 131 4062172303538 10
LFP800S-G5-847-10 L1 4700 K  800 6,1 131 4062172303552 10
LFP800S-G5-857-10 L1 5700 K  800 6,1 131 4062172303576 10
LFP800S-G5-880-10 L1 8000 K  800 6,1 131 4062172303590 10
LFP1200S-G5-825-10 L1 2500 K  1250 11,6 108 4062172303835 10
LFP1200S-G5-827-10 L1 2700 K  1220 10,6 115 4062172303859 10
LFP1200S-G5-830-10 L1 3000 K  1220 9,8 124 4062172303873 10
LFP1200S-G5-835-10 L1 3500 K  1220 9,6 127 4062172303897 10
LFP1200S-G5-840-10 L1 4000 K  1200 9,4 128 4062172303910 10
LFP1200S-G5-847-10 L1 4700 K  1200 9,4 128 4062172303934 10
LFP1200S-G5-857-10 L1 5700 K  1200 9,4 128 4062172303958 10
LFP1200S-G5-880-10 L1 8000 K  1200 9,4 128 4062172303972 10
LFP2000S-G5-825-05 L1 2500 K  2100 19,6 107 4062172304214 5
LFP2000S-G5-827-05 L1 2700 K  2050 18,1 113 4062172304238 5
LFP2000S-G5-830-05 L1 3000 K  2050 17,3 118 4062172304252 5
LFP2000S-G5-835-05 L1 3500 K  2000 16 128 4062172304276 5
LFP2000S-G5-840-05 L1 4000 K  2000 15,2 132 4062172304290 5
LFP2000S-G5-847-05 L1 4700 K  2000 15,2 132 4062172304313 5
LFP2000S-G5-857-05 L1 5700 K  2000 15,2 132 4062172304337 5
LFP2000S-G5-880-05 L1 8000 K  2000 15,2 132 4062172304351 5
NOTE:
all declared values are measured keeping the product Tc point at the Performance temperature Tp here below
listed:
LFP800S  → Tp = 30°C
LFP1200S  → Tp = 35°C
LFP2000S  → Tp = 40°C
8
0
0
lm
/m
1
2
0
0
lm
/m
2
0
0
0
lm
/m
LF Uniformity Protect IP67 | LFP800S-G5 / LFP1200S-G5 / LFP2000S-G5
Specification Sheet – 2022.04.13 –  subject to change without notice
Color output data CRI 90+
LF Uniformity Protect IP67 | LFP800S-G5 / LFP1200S-G5 / LFP2000S-G5
Specification Sheet – 2022.04.13 –  subject to change without notice